

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2022 Preservation Project - Glenwood Rd Holly Rd

CRP NO: 5036

BID OPENING DATE: January 11, 2022 @ 11:00 AM



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Miles Resources, LLC		Granite Construction Company		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Lakeside Industries, Inc.		Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.		Central Paving, LLC		Lakeridge Paving Company LLC		Agate Asphalt	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	5000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 26,680.00	\$ 26,680.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 80,122.00	\$ 80,122.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 196,595.25	\$ 196,595.25
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 84,462.00	\$ 84,462.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 102,300.00	\$ 102,300.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
7	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	100	S.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 26.40	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00
8	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	143	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 786.50	\$ 4.75	\$ 679.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 893.75	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,001.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 822.25	\$ 31.00	\$ 4,433.00	\$ 17.99	\$ 2,572.57
9	02-02-0120KC	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	105	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 892.50	\$ 34.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 6,142.50
10	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	105	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 7,455.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 101.50	\$ 10,657.50	\$ 77.00	\$ 8,085.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 8,190.00
11	05-04-5711	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	18195	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 181,950.00	\$ 2.56	\$ 46,579.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 45,487.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 90,975.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 60,953.25	\$ 5.40	\$ 98,253.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 65,502.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 118,267.50	\$ 8.24	\$ 149,926.80
12	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	4145	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 621,750.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 402,065.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 476,675.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 431,080.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 476,675.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 418,645.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 406,210.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 513,980.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 447,660.00
13	05-04-5878KC	HMA ROAD APPROACH	810	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 20.40	\$ 16,524.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 21,465.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 29,565.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 42,930.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 78,570.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 21.04	\$ 17,042.40
14	07-05-3100	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	1	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	07-12-6243KC	ADJUST VALVE BOX	4	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 1,112.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00
16	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 2,230.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	08-09-6889	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	1.53	HUND	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 3,786.75	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 3,480.75	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,207.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 3,786.75	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,284.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,967.00
18	08-13-7380	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER	5	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00
19	08-22-6806	PAINT LINE	29125	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 29,125.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 9,611.25	\$ 0.36	\$ 10,485.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 10,193.75	\$ 0.43	\$ 12,523.75	\$ 0.32	\$ 9,320.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 11,650.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 14,562.50	\$ 0.38	\$ 11,067.50
20	08-22-6827	PAINTED WIDE LANE LINE	1020	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 561.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 510.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 561.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 612.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 561.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 561.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 816.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 3,009.00
21	08-22-6833	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	17	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 5,185.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,525.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 6,154.00	\$ 321.00	\$ 5,457.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,250.00
22	08-22-6859	PLASTIC STOP LINE	70	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 12.07	\$ 844.90	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,150.00
Total Contract Cost					\$1,069,005.00		\$ 628,194.70		\$ 691,262.50		\$ 728,666.75		\$ 770,304.15		\$ 811,111.00		\$ 819,344.00		\$ 894,498.00		\$ 971,228.02	